QX Series™
irtools.com/QX
2
Accuracy:
 •  Ingersoll Rand® has a patented closed-loop transducer control at the heart of the tool delivers precise torque and
accurate, traceable results—it’s precision where you need it most
Control:
 •  A multi-function display module allowing for quick setup and feedback on every QX Series™ tool

• Simple to program using ICS so¤ware and USB cable
•  Visual operator feedback using green, yellow, and red lights
• Programmable preventative maintenance alarms
• Maintenance indicator for troubleshooting and diagnostics
• 1200 cycles of data storage – accessible via ICS so¤ware
Manuals:
QXN Cordless Tools.
in-lbs (Nm) rpm lbs (kg)* in (mm)* in (mm) V in Communication
QX Series™ Cordless Precision Screwdriver
QXN2PT04PQ4 7–35 (0.8–4) 1,500 2.0 (0.91) 8.48 (215.4) 0.8–1.0 (20.3–26.0) 20V 1/4" Via USB Cable
QXN2PT04PS4 7–35 (0.8–4) 1,500 2.0 (0.91) 8.20 (208.3) 0.8–1.0 (20.3–26.0) 20V 1/4" Via USB Cable
QXN2PT04PS6 7–35 (0.8–4) 1,500 2.0 (0.91) 8.35 (212.0) 0.8–1.0 (20.3–26.0) 20V 3/8" Via USB Cable
QXN2PT08PQ4 14–70 (1.6–8) 1,150 2.0 (0.91) 8.48 (215.4) 0.8–1.0 (20.3–26.0) 20V 1/4"  Via USB Cable
QXN2PT08PS4 14–70 (1.6–8) 1,150 2.0 (0.91) 8.20 (208.3) 0.8–1.0 (20.3–26.0) 20V 1/4" Via USB Cable
QXN2PT08PS6 14–70 (1.6–8) 1,150 2.0 (0.91) 8.35 (212.0) 0.8–1.0 (20.3–26.0) 20V 3/8" Via USB Cable
QXN2PT12PQ4 21–106 (2.4–12) 750 2.0 (0.91) 8.48 (215.4) 0.8–1.0 (20.3–26.0) 20V 1/4" Via USB Cable
QXN2PT12PS4 21–106 (2.4–12) 750 2.0 (0.91) 8.20 (208.3) 0.8–1.0 (20.3–26.0) 20V 1/4" Via USB Cable
QXN2PT12PS6 21–106 (2.4–12) 750 2.0 (0.91) 8.35 (212.0) 0.8–1.0 (20.3–26.0) 20V 3/8" Via USB Cable
QXN2PT18PQ4 32–159 (3.6–18) 500 2.0 (0.91) 8.48 (215.4) 0.8–1.0 (20.3–26.0) 20V 1/4” Via USB Cable
QXN2PT18PS6 32–159 (3.6–18) 500 2.0 (0.91) 8.35 (212.0) 0.8–1.0 (20.3–26.0) 20V 3/8” Via USB Cable
QX Series™ Angle Wrench
QXN2AT05PQ4 9–44 (1.0–5) 1213 2.5 (1.14) 21.73 (552) 0.36 (9.2) 20V 1/4” Via USB Cable
QXN2AT10PS6 18–89 (2.0–10) 936 2.6 (1.18) 20.67 (525) 0.49 (12.5) 20V 3/8” Via USB Cable
QXN2AT15PS6 27–133 (3.0–15) 600 2.6 (1.18) 20.67 (525) 0.49 (12.5) 20V 3/8” Via USB Cable
QXN2AT18PQ4 32–159 (3.6–18) 500 2.8 (1.27) 24.34 (542) 0.51 (13) 20V 1/4” Via USB Cable
QXN2AT18PS6 32–159 (3.6–18) 500 2.8 (1.27) 24.34 (542) 0.51 (13) 20V 3/8” Via USB Cable
QXN2AT27PS6 48–239 (5.4–27) 330 3.7 (1.68) 21.73 (552) 0.67 (17) 20V 3/8” Via USB Cable
�-lbs (Nm) rpm lbs (kg)* in (mm)* in (mm) V in Communication
QX Series™ High Torque Angle Wrench
QXN5AT20PS06 2.95–14.75 (4.0–20) 1045 4.5 (2.04) 22.74 (577.7) 0.52 (13.1) 40V 3/8” Via USB Cable
QXN5AT30PS06 4.40–22.10 (6.0–30) 775 4.8 (2.18) 22.91 (581.8) 0.68 (17.2) 40V 3/8” Via USB Cable
QXN5AT30PS08 4.40–22.10 (6.0–30) 775 4.8 (2.18) 22.91 (581.8) 0.68 (17.2) 40V 1/2” Via USB Cable
QXN5AT35PS06 5.20–25.80 (7.0–35) 640 4.8 (2.18) 22.91 (581.8) 0.68 (17.2) 40V 3/8” Via USB Cable
QXN5AT35PS08 5.20–25.80 (7.0–35) 640 4.8 (2.18) 22.91 (581.8) 0.68 (17.2) 40V 1/2” Via USB Cable
QXN5AT40PS08 5.90–29.50 (8.0–40) 545 5.0 (2.27) 23.07 (586.1) 0.85 (21.6) 40V 1/2” Via USB Cable
QXN5AT80PS08 8.80–59.0 (12.0–80) 375 5.0 (2.27) 23.07 (586.1) 0.85 (21.6) 40V 1/2” Via USB Cable
 PI47532146001 & 47104286
irtools.com/QX
7
Service and Accessories

•  Simple to program options using ICS so¤ware and USB cable or
back of tool programming
• Visual operator feedback using green, yellow, and red lights
• Programmable preventative maintenance alarms
• Maintenance indicator for troubleshooting and diagnostics
• 1200 cycles of data storage – accessible via ICS so¤ware
QXC Cordless Tools.
in-lbs (Nm) rpm lbs (kg)* in (mm)* in (mm) V in Communication
QX Series™ Cordless Precision Screwdriver
QXC2PT04PQ4 7–35 (0.8–4) 1,500 2.0 (0.91) 8.48 (215.4) 0.8–1.0 (20.3–26.0) 20V 1/4" Via USB Cable
QXC2PT04PS4 7–35 (0.8–4) 1,500 2.0 (0.91) 8.20 (208.3) 0.8–1.0 (20.3–26.0) 20V 1/4" Via USB Cable
QXC2PT04PS6 7–35 (0.8–4) 1,500 2.0 (0.91) 8.35 (212.0) 0.8–1.0 (20.3–26.0) 20V 3/8" Via USB Cable
QXC2PT08PQ4 14–70 (1.6–8) 1,150 2.0 (0.91) 8.48 (215.4) 0.8–1.0 (20.3–26.0) 20V 1/4"  Via USB Cable
QXC2PT08PS4 14–70 (1.6–8) 1,150 2.0 (0.91) 8.20 (208.3) 0.8–1.0 (20.3–26.0) 20V 1/4" Via USB Cable
QXC2PT08PS6 14–70 (1.6–8) 1,150 2.0 (0.91) 8.35 (212.0) 0.8–1.0 (20.3–26.0) 20V 3/8" Via USB Cable
QXC2PT12PQ4 21–106 (2.4–12) 750 2.0 (0.91) 8.48 (215.4) 0.8–1.0 (20.3–26.0) 20V 1/4" Via USB Cable
QXC2PT12PS4 21–106 (2.4–12) 750 2.0 (0.91) 8.20 (208.3) 0.8–1.0 (20.3–26.0) 20V 1/4" Via USB Cable
QXC2PT12PS6 21–106 (2.4–12) 750 2.0 (0.91) 8.35 (212.0) 0.8–1.0 (20.3–26.0) 20V 3/8" Via USB Cable
QXC2PT18PQ4 32–159 (3.6–18) 500 2.0 (0.91) 8.48 (215.4) 0.8–1.0 (20.3–26.0) 20V 1/4” Via USB Cable
QXC2PT18PS6 32–159 (3.6–18) 500 2.0 (0.91) 8.35 (212.0) 0.8–1.0 (20.3–26.0) 20V 3/8” Via USB Cable
QX Series™ Angle Wrench
QXC2AT05PQ4 9–44 (1.0–5) 1213 2.5 (1.14) 21.73 (552) 0.36 (9.2) 20V 1/4” Via USB Cable
QXC2AT10PS6 18–89 (2.0–10) 936 2.6 (1.18) 20.67 (525) 0.49 (12.5) 20V 3/8” Via USB Cable
QXC2AT15PS6 27–133 (3.0–15) 600 2.6 (1.18) 20.67 (525) 0.49 (12.5) 20V 3/8” Via USB Cable
QXC2AT18PQ4 32–159 (3.6–18) 500 2.8 (1.27) 24.34 (542) 0.51 (13) 20V 1/4” Via USB Cable
QXC2AT18PS6 32–159 (3.6–18) 500 2.8 (1.27) 24.34 (542) 0.51 (13) 20V 3/8” Via USB Cable
QXC2AT27PS6 48–239 (5.4–27) 330 3.7 (1.68) 21.73 (552) 0.67 (17) 20V 3/8” Via USB Cable
�-lbs (Nm) rpm lbs (kg)* in (mm)* in (mm) V in Communication
QX Series™ High Torque Angle Wrench
QXC5AT20PS06 2.95–14.75 (4.0–20) 1045 4.5 (2.04) 22.74 (577.7) 0.52 (13.1) 40V 3/8” Via USB Cable
QXC5AT30PS06 4.40–22.10 (6.0–30) 775 4.8 (2.18) 22.91 (581.8) 0.68 (17.2) 40V 3/8” Via USB Cable
QXC5AT30PS08 4.40–22.10 (6.0–30) 775 4.8 (2.18) 22.91 (581.8) 0.68 (17.2) 40V 1/2” Via USB Cable
QXC5AT35PS06 5.20–25.80 (7.0–35) 640 4.8 (2.18) 22.91 (581.8) 0.68 (17.2) 40V 3/8” Via USB Cable
QXC5AT35PS08 5.20–25.80 (7.0–35) 640 4.8 (2.18) 22.91 (581.8) 0.68 (17.2) 40V 1/2” Via USB Cable
QXC5AT40PS08 5.90–29.50 (8.0–40) 545 5.0 (2.27) 23.07 (586.1) 0.85 (21.6) 40V 1/2” Via USB Cable
QXC5AT80PS08 8.80–59.0 (12.0–80) 375 5.0 (2.27) 23.07 (586.1) 0.85 (21.6) 40V 1/2” Via USB Cable
Accessories:
Suspension Bale:  VP1-365
Manuals:
 PI47532146001 & 47104286

• Transducerized for precise torque measurement
• Closed-Loop control of torque, speed, and degrees of rotation
•  Simple to program options using ICS so¤ware and USB cable or back of tool programming
• Visual operator feedback using display screen & green, red, lights
• Programmable preventative maintenance alarms
• Maintenance indicator for troubleshooting and diagnostics
QXX Cordless Tools.
in-lbs (Nm) rpm lbs (kg)* in (mm)* in (mm) V in Communication
QX Series™ Cordless Precision Screwdriver
QXX2PT04PQ4 7–35 (0.8–4) 1,500 2.0 (0.91) 8.48 (215.4) 0.8–1.0 (20.3–26.0) 20V 1/4" Wireless Enabled
QXX2PT04PS4 7–35 (0.8–4) 1,500 2.0 (0.91) 8.20 (208.3) 0.8–1.0 (20.3–26.0) 20V 1/4" Wireless Enabled
QXX2PT04PS6 7–35 (0.8–4) 1,500 2.0 (0.91) 8.35 (212.0) 0.8–1.0 (20.3–26.0) 20V 3/8" Wireless Enabled
QXX2PT08PQ4 14–70 (1.6–8) 1,150 2.0 (0.91) 8.48 (215.4) 0.8–1.0 (20.3–26.0) 20V 1/4" Wireless Enabled
QXX2PT048S4 14–70 (1.6–8) 1,150 2.0 (0.91) 8.20 (208.3) 0.8–1.0 (20.3–26.0) 20V 1/4" Wireless Enabled
QXX2PT08PS6 14–70 (1.6–8) 1,150 2.0 (0.91) 8.35 (212.0) 0.8–1.0 (20.3–26.0) 20V 3/8" Wireless Enabled
QXX2PT12PQ4 21–106 (2.4–12) 750 2.0 (0.91) 8.48 (215.4) 0.8–1.0 (20.3–26.0) 20V 1/4" Wireless Enabled
QXX2PT12PS4 21–106 (2.4–12) 750 2.0 (0.91) 8.20 (208.3) 0.8–1.0 (20.3–26.0) 20V 1/4" Wireless Enabled
QXX2PT12PS6 21–106 (2.4–12) 750 2.0 (0.91) 8.35 (212.0) 0.8–1.0 (20.3–26.0) 20V 3/8" Wireless Enabled
QXX2PT18PQ4 32–159 (3.6–18) 500 2.0 (0.91) 8.48 (215.4) 0.8–1.0 (20.3–26.0) 20V 1/4” Wireless Enabled
QXX2PT18PS6 32–159 (3.6–18) 500 2.0 (0.91) 8.35 (212.0) 0.8–1.0 (20.3–26.0) 20V 3/8” Wireless Enabled
QX Series™ Angle Wrench
QXX2AT05PQ4 9–44 (1.0–5) 1213 2.5 (1.14) 21.73 (552) 0.36 (9.2) 20V 1/4” Wireless Enabled
QXX2AT10PS6 18–89 (2.0–10) 936 2.6 (1.18) 20.67 (525) 0.49 (12.5) 20V 3/8” Wireless Enabled
QXX2AT15PS6 27–133 (3.0–15) 600 2.6 (1.18) 20.67 (525) 0.49 (12.5) 20V 3/8” Wireless Enabled
QXX2AT18PQ4 32–159 (3.6–18) 500 2.8 (1.27) 24.34 (542) 0.51 (13) 20V 1/4” Wireless Enabled
QXX2AT18PS6 32–159 (3.6–18) 500 2.8 (1.27) 24.34 (542) 0.51 (13) 20V 3/8” Wireless Enabled
QXX2AT27PS6 48–239 (5.4–27) 330 3.7 (1.68) 21.73 (552) 0.67 (17) 20V 3/8” Wireless Enabled
�-lbs (Nm) rpm lbs (kg)* in (mm)* in (mm) V in Communication
QX Series™ High Torque Angle Wrench
QXX5AT20PS06 2.95–14.75 (4.0–20) 1045 4.5 (2.04) 22.74 (577.7) 0.52 (13.1) 40V 3/8” Wireless Enabled
QXX5AT30PS06 4.40–22.10 (6.0–30) 775 4.8 (2.18) 22.91 (581.8) 0.68 (17.2) 40V 3/8” Wireless Enabled
QXX5AT30PS08 4.40–22.10 (6.0–30) 775 4.8 (2.18) 22.91 (581.8) 0.68 (17.2) 40V 1/2” Wireless Enabled
QXX5AT35PS06 5.20–25.80 (7.0–35) 640 4.8 (2.18) 22.91 (581.8) 0.68 (17.2) 40V 3/8” Wireless Enabled
QXX5AT35PS08 5.20–25.80 (7.0–35) 640 4.8 (2.18) 22.91 (581.8) 0.68 (17.2) 40V 1/2” Wireless Enabled
QXX5AT40PS08 5.90–29.50 (8.0–40) 545 5.0 (2.27) 23.07 (586.1) 0.85 (21.6) 40V 1/2” Wireless Enabled
QXX5AT80PS08 8.80–59.0 (12.0–80) 375 5.0 (2.27) 23.07 (586.1) 0.85 (21.6) 40V 1/2” Wireless Enabled
QXX o�ers superior transducerized control and more insightful operator feedback
& a higher level of traceability in a way that is easy to use and simple to setup.
Service and Accessories
Accessories:

•  A multi-function display module allowing for quick setup
and feedback on every QX Series™ tool
•  User-programmable configurations such as torque, angle, and gang count
that reduce the number of tools needed for multiple applications
• Maintenance indicator for troubleshooting and diagnostics
 •  Fast programming that makes the tool adaptable to multiple applications
• USB standard, wireless communication optional
The innovative QX Series™ Cordless Torque Multiplier will reduce your bolting
time and cost, while ensuring repeatable accuracy for all torque-critical joints.
Service and Accessories
Manuals:
47114541, 48619852, 47104286, & 47532146001
*Kits include bare tool, two (2) BL2022 batteries, BC1121 charger and tool bag
�-lbs (Nm) rpm lbs (kg)* in (mm)* in (mm) in V Communication
QX Series™ Pistol
QXC2PT200NPS12 30-148 (40-200) 45 8 (3.62) 14.69 (373) 2.20 (56) 3/4" 20V Via USB Cable Only
QXC2PT500NPS12 74-369 (100-500) 18 8 (3.62) 14.69 (373) 2.20 (56) 3/4" 20V Via USB Cable Only
QXC2PT1000NPS12 148-738 (200-1,000) 9 12 (5.44) 16.50 (419) 3.14 (80) 3/4" 20V Via USB Cable Only
QXC2PT1350NPS16 200-996 (270-1,350) 7 12 (5.44) 16.50 (419) 3.14 (80) 1" 20V Via USB Cable Only
QXC2PT2000NPS16 295-1,475 (400-2,000) 5 15 (6.80) 17.80 (452) 3.14 (80) 1" 20V Via USB Cable Only
QXX2PT200NPS12 30-148 (40-200) 45 8 (3.62) 14.69 (373) 2.20 (56) 3/4" 20V Wireless Enabled
QXX2PT500NPS12 74-369 (100-500) 18 8 (3.62) 14.69 (373) 2.20 (56) 3/4" 20V Wireless Enabled
QXX2PT1000NPS12 148-738 (200-1,000) 9 12 (5.44) 16.50 (419) 3.14 (80) 3/4" 20V Wireless Enabled
QXX2PT1350NPS16 200-996 (270-1,350) 7 12 (5.44) 16.50 (419) 3.14 (80) 1" 20V Wireless Enabled
QXX2PT2000NPS16 295-1,475 (400-2,000) 5 15 (6.80) 17.80 (452) 3.14 (80) 1" 20V Wireless Enabled
QX Series™ Pistol Kit*
QXC2P200S12K2 30-148 (40-200) 45 8 (3.62) 14.69 (373) 2.20 (56) 3/4" 20V Via USB Cable Only
QXC2P500S12K2 74-369 (100-500) 18 8 (3.62) 14.69 (373) 2.20 (56) 3/4" 20V Via USB Cable Only
QXC2P1000S12K2 148-738 (200-1,000) 9 12 (5.44) 16.50 (419) 3.14 (80) 3/4" 20V Via USB Cable Only
QXC2P1350S16K2 200-996 (270-1,350) 7 12 (5.44) 16.50 (419) 3.14 (80) 1" 20V Via USB Cable Only
QXC2P2000S16K2 295-1,475 (400-2,000) 5 15 (6.80) 17.80 (452) 3.14 (80) 1" 20V Via USB Cable Only
QXX2P200PS12K2 30-148 (40-200) 45 8 (3.62) 14.69 (373) 2.20 (56) 3/4" 20V Wireless Enabled
QXX2P500PS12K2 74-369 (100-500) 18 8 (3.62) 14.69 (373) 2.20 (56) 3/4" 20V Wireless Enabled
QXX2P1000PS12K2 148-738 (200-1,000) 9 12 (5.44) 16.50 (419) 3.14 (80) 3/4" 20V Wireless Enabled
QXX2P1350PS16K2 200-996 (270-1,350) 7 12 (5.44) 16.50 (419) 3.14 (80) 1" 20V Wireless Enabled
QXX2P2000PS16K2 295-1,475 (400-2,000) 5 15 (6.80) 17.80 (452) 3.14 (80) 1" 20V Wireless Enabled
QX Series™ Pistol Haz Lock Tool
QXC2PT200VNPS12 30-148 (40-200) 45 8 (3.62) 14.69 (373) 2.20 (56) 3/4" 20V Via USB Cable Only
QXC2PT500VNPS12 74-369 (100-500) 18 8 (3.62) 14.69 (373) 2.20 (56) 3/4" 20V Via USB Cable Only
QXC2PT1000VNPS12 148-738 (200-1,000) 9 12 (5.44) 16.50 (419) 3.14 (80) 3/4" 20V Via USB Cable Only
QXC2PT1350VNPS16 200-996 (270-1,350) 7 12 (5.44) 16.50 (419) 3.14 (80) 1" 20V Via USB Cable Only
QXC2PT2000VNPS16 295-1,475 (400-2,000) 5 15 (6.80) 17.80 (452) 3.14 (80) 1" 20V Via USB Cable Only
QXX2PT200VNPS12 30-148 (40-200) 45 8 (3.62) 14.69 (373) 2.20 (56) 3/4" 20V Wireless Enabled
QXX2PT500VNPS12 74-369 (100-500) 18 8 (3.62) 14.69 (373) 2.20 (56) 3/4" 20V Wireless Enabled
QXX2PT1000VNPS16 148-738 (200-1,000) 9 12 (5.44) 16.50 (419) 3.14 (80) 3/4" 20V Wireless Enabled
QXX2PT1350VNPS16 200-996 (270-1,350) 7 12 (5.44) 16.50 (419) 3.14 (80) 1" 20V Wireless Enabled
QXX2PT2000VNPS16 295-1,475 (400-2,000) 5 15 (6.80) 17.80 (452) 3.14 (80) 1" 20V Wireless Enabled
QX Series™ Angle Wrench†
QXX5A45T0180PS12 27-132 (16-180) 110 11.4 (4.25) 10.40 (264) 3 (76.2) 3/4" 40V Wireless Enabled
QXX5A45T0270PS12 40-200 (54-270) 77 11.4 (4.25) 10.40 (264) 3 (76.2) 3/4" 40V Wireless Enabled
QXX2A52T0396PS12 59-291 (79-395) 21 9.5 (3.54) 8.50 (216) 3 (76.2) 3/4" 20V Wireless Enabled
QXX2A52T0594PS12 88-438 (119-594) 14 10.9 (4.06) 8.50 (216) 3 (76.2) 3/4" 20V Wireless Enabled
QXX5A52T0880PS12 130-650 (180-880) 23 12.3 (4.60) 10.40 (264) 3 (76.2) 3/4" 40V Wireless Enabled
QXX5A72T1080PS16 160-797 (216-1,080) 19 16 (5.97) 10.40 (264) 3 (76.2) 1" 40V Wireless Enabled
QXX5A72T1620PS16 239-1,195 (324-1,620) 13 16 (5.97) 10.40 (264) 3 (76.2) 1" 40V Wireless Enabled
©2017 Ingersoll Rand     IRITS-0812-043 0417
Ingersoll Rand (NYSE:IR) advances the quality of life by creating comfortable, sustainable and e�cient environments.
Our people and our family of brands—including Club Car®, Ingersoll Rand®, Thermo King® and Trane®—work together
to enhance the quality and comfort of air in homes and buildings; transport and protect food and perishables; and